SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Broome to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 88 by Senator Broome

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 2, delete "R.S. 40:2406.1,"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, delete "to provide for law enforcement human trafficking training;"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 4, delete lines 9 through 29 and on page 5, delete lines 1 and 2
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 5, line 3, change "Section 3." to "Section 2."
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 7, line 12, change "Section 4." to "Section 3."
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 10, line 9, change "Section 5." to "Section 4."
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 11, line 10, change "Section 6." to "Section 5."